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The Management, Principal, Staff & Students of
Velammal Institute Of Technology
Cordially Invite you to

Wings of rd
Glory Graduation
2014 Day Ceremony

Saturday 5™ April 2014 at 2:30 p.m.

M.S. Subbulakshmi Auditorium
Velammal Knowledge Park Campus

Chief Guests

Shri. Stephen Sudhakar John
Vice President - HR & GS at Hyundai Motor India Ltd

Shri. V. Ramanathan
Vice President & CTO of Banking Technology Group TC

in the august presence of

Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam
Chairman - Velammal Educational Trust

Dr. T. Chandrashekar M.V.M. Sasikumar
Principal Director




PROGRAMME

02:30 pm Invocation

02:33 pm Declaring the Graduation Day Ceremony open
02:35 pm Report by the Prin <\\ o \
02:45 pm Address by th \\

03:00 pm
03:25 pm
03:50 pm
04:15 pm
04:20 pm
04:28 pm

04:30 pm R
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Note: \
Entry - Strictly by invitati i

Dress Code - Formals
Please do not bring the Cell phones & Cameras

VELAMMAL

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

owledge Park, Chennai-Kolkatta Highway, Ponneri-601 204
446300 - 06, 27994065 - 66. | www.velammalitech.edu.in



