



Wealth of happiness is always
harvested by the winners after
smartwork and planning.
We, Velammal I Tech are synonyms
in every venture in procuring it.

The Management, Principal, Staff & Students of Velammal Institute Of Technology

Cordially Invite you to



Saturday 5th April 2014 at 2:30 p.m.

M.S. Subbulakshmi Auditorium Velammal Knowledge Park Campus

Chief Guests
Shri. Stephen Sudhakar John
Vice President - HR & GS at Hyundai Motor India Ltd

Shri. V. Ramanathan
Vice President & CTO of Banking Technology Group TCS

in the august presence of **Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam** Chairman - Velammal Educational Trust

PROGRAMME

02:30 pm	Invocation
02:33 pm	Declaring the Graduation Day Ceremony open
02:35 pm	Report by the Principal
02:45 pm	Address by the Chairman
03:00 pm	Graduation Day Address by the Chief Guest
03:25 pm	Address by the Guest of Honour
03:50 pm	Award of Degrees and Medals to the Graduates
04:15 pm	Pledge by the Graduates
04:20 pm	Felicitations
04:28 pm	Closing the Graduation Day Ceremony
04:30 pm	National Anthem

Note:

Entry - Strictly by invitation only Dress Code - Formals Please do not bring the Cell phones & Cameras

